Carlsbad Summer 2019 Basketball League: Girls, Grades 3-6

Sat. June 15, 2019

Game Time Location

P224 12:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
P224  12:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)

P224 1:30 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

Sat. June 22, 2019

Game Time Location

P224 11:30 AM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P224 12:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P224 2:30 PM  Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)

Fri. June 28, 2019

Game Time Location

P224 6:30 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Sat. June 29, 2019
Game Time Location
P224 2:30 PM @ Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)

P224 3:30 PM  Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)

Sat. July 13, 2019

Game Time Location

P224 11:30 AM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)
P224 12:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)

P224 1:30 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Sat. July 20, 2019

Game Time Location

P224 10:30 AM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)
P224 11:30 AM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)

pP224 2:30 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Sat. July 27, 2019

Game Time Location

P224 11:30 AM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)
P224 12:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)

P224  1:30 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Sat. August 3, 2019

Game Time Location

P 12:30 PM  Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)

P 1:30 PM  Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)

Home Team

Jeremy Raimo
Cody LeJeune

Ruby Mercado

Home Team

Cody Price
Ruby Mercado

Cody LeJeune

Home Team

Jeremy Raimo

Home Team

Cody Price

Harvie Smith

Home Team

Ruby Mercado
Jeremy Raimo

Harvie Smith

Home Team

Harvie Smith
Cody LeJeune

Cody Price

Home Team

Harvie Smith
Jeremy Raimo

Ruby Mercado

Home Team

Harvie Smith

Ruby Mercado

6

1

31

42

14

11

26

11

22

32

13

32

12

20

18

38

31

41

Score
22

22

Score

12

25

Score
24

Score
41

28

Score
30

12

17

Score
15

14

11

Score
27

29

Score

19

Away Team

Harvie Smith
Cody Price

Harvie Smith

Away Team

Jeremy Raimo
Jeremy Raimo

Harvie Smith

Away Team

Cody Price

Away Team

Cody LeJeune

Ruby Mercado

Away Team

Cody LeJeune
Ruby Mercado

Cody Price

Away Team

Cody LeJeune
Jeremy Raimo

Ruby Mercado

Away Team

Cody LeJeune
Cody LeJeune

Cody Price

Away Team

Cody Price

Jeremy Raimo



	Carlsbad Summer 2019 Basketball League: Girls, Grades 3-6

