# Carlsbad Summer 2019 Basketball League: Girls, Grades 3-6

### Sat. June 15, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P224	12:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Jeremy Raimo	6	22	Harvie Smith
P224	12:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Cody LeJeune	1	0	Cody Price
P224	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Ruby Mercado	31	22	Harvie Smith

## Sat. June 22, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P224	11:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Cody Price	1	0	Jeremy Raimo
P224	12:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Ruby Mercado	42	12	Jeremy Raimo
P224	2:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Cody LeJeune	8	25	Harvie Smith

### Fri. June 28, 2019

Game	Time	Location	<b>Home Team</b>	Sc	ore	<b>Away Team</b>
P224	6:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jeremy Raimo	14	24	Cody Price

### Sat. June 29, 2019

Game	Time	Location	<b>Home Team</b>	Sc	ore	Away Team
P224	2:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Cody Price	11	41	Cody LeJeune
P224	3:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Harvie Smith	26	28	Ruby Mercado

### Sat. July 13, 2019

Game	Time	Location	<b>Home Team</b>	Sc	ore	Away Team
P224	11:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Ruby Mercado	11	30	Cody LeJeune
P224	12:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Jeremy Raimo	22	12	Ruby Mercado
P224	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Harvie Smith	32	17	Cody Price

#### Sat. July 20, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	<b>Away Team</b>
P224	10:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Harvie Smith	13	15	Cody LeJeune
P224	11:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Cody LeJeune	32	14	Jeremy Raimo
P224	2:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Cody Price	12	11	Ruby Mercado

## Sat. July 27, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P224	11:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Harvie Smith	20	27	Cody LeJeune
P224	12:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Jeremy Raimo	18	29	Cody LeJeune
P224	1:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Ruby Mercado	38	8	Cody Price

### Sat. August 3, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
Р	12:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Harvie Smith	31	9	Cody Price
Р	1:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Ruby Mercado	41	19	Jeremy Raimo